
C249688

B184605

64536

192617

67609

164712

69334

236300

DNA KOBRA'S COUNTRY JE

KOBRA

COUNTRY STRAWBERRY

KODIAK 249

COOPER'S CHARMER

COUNTRY STAR

DELTA VERONICA

B169685

B182384

CI207723

64204

239551

BI73679

CI250216

DNA GRAND SLAMMER

JP GRAND TRIPLE SLAM

J P GRAND SUSAN 2

JP DOUBLE SLAM

J.R. KAITLYN

J.R. GRAND SLAM

JP PRETTY GIRL

DNA QUANTUM SLAM

J.R. GRAND SLAM

J.R. SEQUENTIAL

GUNMAN

J.R. SEQUENTIAL

JUMP SHOT

J. R. SEQUENCE

GUNMAN

J.R. KATE

GF G-MAN

SIZZLE

J. R. "8" BALL

J.R. KARLIE

GUNMAN

J.R. SEQUENTIAL

GF G-MAN

SIZZLE

JUMP SHOT

J. R. SEQUENCE

DETONATOR

WINDSONG 16

GIZMO

RUSTIC

JDH MR. SHOT

PAINTED LADY

TANGO

MASQUERADE

PLAY BOY

GuADALAJARA

PLAY BOY

FLAMINGO

GF SOUTHBROOKE

YOSLATER SS105

GF G-MAN

STILLCLASSY

BOOMERANG C P

STARLIGHT

OVERLORD C P

Indian Girl 636

EMPEROR

CLASSIC CASHIER

OVERWHELMER

RANGER'S MEASLES

5-Generation Pedigree
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